
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
March   2010  -  February 2011

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aer Lingus
AeroSur
Aeroflot
Air France
Air India
AirTran
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
COPA
Cayman
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Iberia
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
MN Airlines
Mexicana
OpenSkies
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
Turkish Airlines
US Airways
United
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Aeromexico
Air Transport International
Allegiant Air
Falcon Air Express

 17,349,552

 123,323
 924

 17,895
 326,354

 2,847
 232,862
 141,328
 938,316
 117,888

 49,045
 357,375

 67,436
 2,617

 22,542
 656,465
 130,914

 44,101
 1,171,306

 149,703
 156,093
 363,486

 28,569
 32,484
 11,085

 218,627
 142,677

 63,314
 160,675
 736,324
 194,851

 17,076
 229,552

 9,829,830
 464,575
 147,093

 248
 7

 520
 79

 1,397,234  1,386,471  1,500,749  1,609,563  1,702,030  1,675,995  1,419,884  1,517,374  1,360,826  1,410,095  1,255,664  1,113,667

 1,761  11,897  12,452  13,784  14,181  13,757  11,828  11,147  8,100  11,197  8,254  4,965
 371  409  144

 1,315  1,675  1,419  1,568  2,098  1,626  1,917  1,362  1,171  1,587  1,279  878
 24,828  21,910  31,149  35,050  39,190  36,633  29,592  27,708  22,073  24,035  20,246  13,940
 1,985  862

 20,428  21,687  20,900  20,537  24,068  23,831  20,334  22,649  20,086  15,326  11,322  11,694
 12,361  11,301  12,439  13,355  13,124  12,540  11,141  11,976  11,082  12,169  11,007  8,833
 83,014  78,078  82,130  86,436  91,373  86,319  65,975  76,318  74,945  81,589  68,462  63,677
 9,451  9,846  12,035  12,000  11,995  11,174  11,059  9,978  7,456  9,823  7,185  5,886
 3,906  3,750  3,510  4,455  4,829  4,883  4,072  4,252  3,748  4,709  3,971  2,960

 24,076  26,803  28,362  34,659  40,993  39,678  35,616  36,039  24,841  23,270  23,966  19,072
 6,540  4,696  4,383  4,900  6,548  6,105  3,620  5,058  5,905  6,865  6,576  6,240

 167  153  418  906  973
 322  91  1,021  191  175  10,348  10,394

 57,026  57,325  52,266  58,955  62,420  62,631  56,375  58,765  56,323  48,458  42,833  43,088
 8,164  7,068  8,778  12,569  13,772  12,971  10,313  9,592  8,689  13,309  14,660  11,029

 958  5,555  5,370  7,298  7,774  7,773  5,293  4,080
 91,815  91,159  103,359  109,781  122,517  120,061  93,116  108,713  91,194  92,549  77,427  69,615
 12,469  11,201  13,857  13,828  14,033  14,064  13,364  13,775  11,664  12,149  10,978  8,321
 12,696  12,356  14,006  13,633  13,938  14,359  12,503  13,838  12,231  12,540  13,281  10,712
 18,244  22,644  37,254  41,754  45,100  40,959  38,939  38,069  20,848  24,857  21,138  13,680

 4,360  6,270  5,771  6,063  6,105
 6,223  5,091  4,893  5,436  6,314  4,527

 878  1,521  1,571  1,393  1,391  1,322  833  1,019  670  487
 16,966  17,309  18,756  18,896  19,151  18,138  17,116  18,456  17,524  20,725  19,240  16,350
 9,717  11,049  14,945  15,164  15,919  15,584  14,075  14,732  8,263  7,969  8,155  7,105
 3,985  4,267  5,385  6,769  7,420  6,782  5,046  4,796  4,916  5,496  4,451  4,001

 14,444  13,191  13,553  12,573  15,731  16,944  13,487  12,302  12,174  13,059  12,804  10,413
 68,251  73,166  73,645  74,045  81,316  69,218  49,721  54,913  52,338  50,935  47,930  40,846
 18,463  15,243  15,610  16,804  19,733  19,934  14,124  13,705  15,051  16,308  16,954  12,922

 3,621  6,060  4,642  2,753
 119  127  25,747  27,347  26,876  23,823  25,244  27,613  25,952  23,392  23,312

 816,329  796,716  848,803  881,936  914,012  921,011  801,244  865,162  785,872  820,804  723,968  653,973
 39,380  38,938  41,677  44,909  43,456  44,714  35,601  39,844  41,488  36,195  29,751  28,622
 11,950  11,325  13,427  14,740  16,336  15,272  13,094  13,579  10,777  10,352  9,459  6,782

 124  124
 7

 96  128  114  61  61  60
 79

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10 Dec - 10 Jan - 11 Feb - 11Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
March   2010  -  February 2011

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

MN Airlines
North American
Other Charters
Ryan International
Sky King
Thomsonfly Ltd UK
Travel Service
USA 3000
Vision

ASA (Delta Connection)
ASA (United Express)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (American Connection)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
ExpressJet (United Express)
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)
Trans States (United Express)

 17,391,592 1,400,854  1,392,950  1,503,478  1,612,434  1,704,182  1,678,202  1,423,331  1,522,886  1,364,951  1,413,348  1,258,614  1,116,362
 42,040

 5,921
 64

 10,853
 734

 2,005
 168
 149

 2,292
 19,000

 15,952
 915,139

 76,995
 14,680

 176
 3,653

 37,804
 14,126

 442,612
 102,991

 85,779
 142,676

 85,824
 605,346

 38,785
 623,721
 172,077

 1,047,412
 5,114

 62,832
 11,364
 66,769

 1,288
 231

 689,135
 1,594

 91,370
 1,019,786

 3,620  6,479  2,729  2,871  2,152  2,207  3,447  5,512  4,125  3,253  2,950  2,695

 356  3,107  1,490  968
 64

 1,154  1,571  553  743  245  419  604  1,594  884  959  1,152  975
 178  556

 424  226  362  84  79  142  144  220  168  156
 168

 149
 334  986  640  332

 1,590  1,511  1,679  1,532  1,669  1,603  1,638  1,562  1,429  1,742  1,630  1,415

 3,871  449  2,973  1,053  71  232  160  102  1,459  2,832  2,750
 33,006  37,277  86,347  91,924  95,746  90,329  80,810  97,430  97,715  88,908  60,810  54,837
 6,609  6,175  7,019  7,858  7,976  8,525  7,518  7,423  4,575  5,062  3,995  4,260
 1,156  1,354  702  953  966  1,034  1,092  1,271  1,479  1,516  1,709  1,448

 43  6  44  13  70
 3,217  436

 4,316  1,236  469  533  4,779  6,797  6,788  5,750  3,634  3,502
 63  1,982  1,633  2,028  4,189  4,231

 37,049  39,411  42,285  39,563  39,280  38,486  33,774  39,111  38,267  35,675  29,830  29,881
 6,555  5,537  4,603  8,624  12,524  12,652  12,109  11,360  8,965  9,013  5,587  5,462
 7,541  8,187  8,952  10,305  9,950  9,548  8,331  8,086  7,089  6,932  858

 12,499  10,902  13,390  15,027  17,514  16,404  13,422  14,208  11,353  5,251  6,578  6,128
 9,118  10,072  9,037  8,440  8,782  8,554  6,556  7,064  6,419  6,974  2,767  2,041

 76,896  38,085  39,822  45,406  54,895  48,602  45,334  51,941  36,836  40,432  61,330  65,767
 9,727  6,044  4,063  7,818  5,573  5,560

 85,586  76,644  59,991  56,330  58,369  60,674  52,881  43,933  48,020  37,061  23,346  20,886
 17,033  16,496  17,330  13,871  14,492  14,220  11,987  11,798  14,992  14,377  12,400  13,081
 82,009  120,541  90,241  89,897  90,067  94,970  91,522  97,218  72,832  77,035  74,184  66,896

 424  279  544  2,966  765  136
 4,368  4,852  6,844  6,360  6,308  6,333  6,792  7,854  3,503  2,966  3,152  3,500

 149  3,531  3,207  2,491  1,986
 5,193  9,078  6,506  3,799  3,130  3,998  4,206  5,198  4,877  8,237  7,059  5,488

 84  77  69  140  419  361  62  76
 168  63

 75,480  69,811  71,642  57,804  58,180  57,374  55,641  60,492  56,500  57,779  40,318  28,114
 1,449  145

 6,721  8,887  9,511  8,448  12,683  11,730  10,090  12,933  10,367
 97,449  90,127  97,524  91,718  88,067  89,851  79,537  88,113  75,677  77,826  71,247  72,650

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10 Dec - 10 Jan - 11 Feb - 11Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
March   2010  -  February 2011

General Aviation

Military

Landmark Aviation
Signature

GAF
RAF

 6,375,231

 154,266

 1,217

 574,489  551,541  573,832  564,782  581,739  577,508  525,390  575,220  512,945  502,069  432,235  403,481

 13,614  15,401  15,553  17,043  12,460  10,922  9,545  13,837  12,596  10,303  10,973  12,019

  462    2  4  245  88  1  92  141  182

 30,602
 123,664

 519
 698

 3,234  3,372  3,448  3,464  2,528  1,592  2,646  2,614  2,164  1,886  1,858  1,796
 10,380  12,029  12,105  13,579  9,932  9,330  6,899  11,223  10,432  8,417  9,115  10,223

 105  2  4  245  43  1  92  27
 357  45  114  182

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Mar - 10 Apr - 10 May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10 Dec - 10 Jan - 11 Feb - 11Airline

 23,922,306 1,988,957  1,960,354  2,092,863  2,194,259  2,298,383  2,266,636  1,958,511  2,112,031  1,890,493  1,925,812  1,701,963  1,532,044

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




